BCEPOCCHICKAA .
MATYEBAA BCEPOCCMUCKAA MATHEBAA BCTPEYA

BCTPEYA 1 3TAN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 25-26 AHBAPS 2025

Mo,
7

o

AucTtaHuna 8
25.01.2025

Manbumku, 100m baTtTtepdnsii

9-15 nert
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n3 4

0 EPMAKOB KoHcTaHTuH
1 BOJIYKOB Bnagucnas
2 NMETPOB AaHunnn

3 OPOHKWMH ApceHnii

4 KNWPUNNOB AnekcaHap
5 HAPYLWWEBWY BukTtop
6 LWYMAEB Erop

7 UBETKOB Kupunn

8 TPOCCMAH Oner

9 JEPAIMNH Muxaunn

3annbiB 2 n3 4

0 APYTIOHOB 3pyapg

1 BOJIbLWWAKOB fApocnas
MEPKYLLEB Tumodbeli
CMWPHOB faHunnn
PUNINMIMOB Mapk
ANNEKCAHAPOB Martgeii
MABJ/TIOYKO Makcum
HWKONAEB Marseii
BEPELLAKA KoHCTaHTWH
MNETPYWWH Makcum

© o0oO~NO UL WN

3annbiB 3 n3 4

KPOMOUYKWH Bcesosiog
PEMN30OB Apocnas
AHY®PUEB [JaHun
NMAH®NNOB AHapeli
CEHATOPOB ®épnop
ONECK WnbAa
MEAHWNKOB AnekcaHap
BAK Wropb

YWAKOB OmuTtpuii
BAP3YHOB Wropb

o

© o0OoO~NOOThhWNEPE

lop poxaeHua

13  KomaHpa MNpeakunHa
12 KomaHpga KpacHbIx
15  KomaHga JlaryHoBa
12 KomaHga KpacHbIxX
13  KomaHpga lNpunykosa
10 KomaHga KpacHbix
15 KomaHpga flaryHoBa
14  KomaHpa KpacHbix
15 KomaHpga lNpunykosa
15 KomaHpga KpacHbIx

11  KomaHpga KpacHbIx
14  KomaHga ®ecukoBoii
14  KomaHga KpacHbIxX
11  KomaHga MNpepkuHa
11  KomaHpa KpacHbIX
13  KomaHpa lNpepgkuHa
15 KomaHpga KpacHbix
13  KomaHpga lNpunykosa
15 KomaHpga KpacHbix
12 KomaHga ®ecukoBoii

13  KomaHpa lNpepnkuHa
11  KomaHpga lNpunykosa
11 KomaHpga flaryHoBa
12 KomaHpga decukoBoi
10 KomaHga decukoBoi
12 KomaHga decukoBoi
12  KomaHga decukoBoi
12 KomaHga KpacHbIX
13  KomaHga KpacHbIxX
13  KomaHga JlaryHoBa

1:38.64
1:37.50
1:33.10
1:29.50
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:34.97
1:37.53
1:40.00

1:24.50
1:23.00
1:20.00
1:19.50
1:18.08
1:19.00
1:19.50
1:20.89
1:23.40
1:25.50

1:15.90
1:15.00
1:13.34
1:12.36
1:10.30
1:10.93
1:12.75
1:14.00
1:15.55
1:17.00
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BCTPEYA 1 3TAN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 25-26 AHBAPS 2025

AnctaHuus 8, Manbumkun, 100m baTtTtepdnsii

3annbiB 4 n3 4

0 HEENOB Kupunn 12 KomaHpa decukoBoii 1:09.00
1 AKOBJIEB AmuTpuii 11  KomaHga JlaryHoBa 1:06.50
2 ©®EJOPOB EBreHuii 12 KomaHga MNpunykosa 1:05.00
3 KPbINOB AmuTpuii 11  KomaHpa JlaryHoBsa 1:04.40
4 TAPABA Bsadyecnas 11  KomaHpa lNpepgkuHa 58.00
5 MUXAAIOB Tumodpel 11  KomaHga KpacHbix 1:00.00
6 VIBAHOB lNaspuunn 13  KomaHpga decukoBoi 1.04.74
7 WWATOXWH AnekcaHgp 11  KomaHpga lNpunykosa 1:05.50
8 340J/IbHNKOB ApTtem 12 KomaHga KpacHbIX 1:08.00
9 XENA3SKOB KoHCTaHTUH 12 KomaHga KpacHbIX 1:09.50
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